
FASTING AGAINST

MONTH 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14 15 - 16 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 BYE TEAM

1 06/01/26 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14 15 - 16 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 23

2 13/01/26 7 - 6 5 - 8 3 - 2 1 - 4 15 - 14 13 - 16 11 - 10 9 - 12 23 - 22 19 - 18 17 - 20 21

3 20/01/26 3 - 8 1 - 6 7 - 4 5 - 2 11 - 16 9 - 14 15 - 12 13 - 10 17 - 22 23 - 20 21 - 18 19

4 27/01/26 5 - 4 7 - 2 1 - 8 3 - 6 13 - 12 15 - 10 9 - 16 11 - 14 21 - 20 23 - 18 19 - 22 17

5 03/02/26 18 - 14 20 - 16 10 - 22 23 - 3 17 - 5 7 - 19 21 - 1 8 - 11 2 - 13 4 - 15 6 - 9 12

6 10/02/26 10 - 18 20 - 12 22 - 14 17 - 1 19 - 3 5 - 21 23 - 7 2 - 9 4 - 11 6 - 13 8 - 15 16

17/02/26

8.30pm 7 24/02/26 22 - 16 12 - 18 20 - 14 7 - 21 1 - 23 17 - 3 5 - 19 15 - 6 9 - 8 11 - 2 13 - 4 10

8.30pm 8 03/03/26 9 - 1 11 - 3 13 - 5 15 - 7 2 - 18 4 - 20 6 - 22 10 - 17 12 - 19 14 - 21 16 - 23 8

8.30pm 9 10/03/26 13 - 7 15 - 5 9 - 3 11 - 1 8 - 22 4 - 18 2 - 20 14 - 23 16 - 21 10 - 19 12 - 17 6

8.30pm 10 17/03/26 15 - 3 13 - 1 11 - 7 9 - 5 2 - 22 8 - 20 6 - 18 16 - 19 14 - 17 12 - 23 10 - 21 4

11 24/03/26 11 - 5 9 - 7 15 - 1 13 - 3 6 - 20 8 - 18 4 - 22 12 - 21 10 - 23 16 - 17 14 - 19 2

12 31/03/26 18 - 20 14 - 16 12 - 10 19 - 17 5 - 7 21 - 23 1 - 3 4 - 2 13 - 15 8 - 6 9 - 11 22

13 07/04/26 12 - 22 10 - 20 18 - 16 5 - 23 3 - 21 19 - 1 7 - 17 13 - 8 11 - 6 9 - 4 15 - 2 14

14 14/04/26 2 - 17 4 - 19 6 - 21 8 - 23 18 - 9 20 - 11 22 - 13 1 - 10 3 - 12 5 - 14 7 - 16 15

15 21/04/26 6 - 23 8 - 21 2 - 19 4 - 17 22 - 15 18 - 11 20 - 9 7 - 14 5 - 16 3 - 10 1 - 12 13

16 28/04/26 8 - 19 6 - 17 4 - 23 2 - 21 22 - 9 20 - 15 18 - 13 3 - 16 1 - 14 7 - 12 5 - 10 11

17 05/05/26 4 - 21 2 - 23 8 - 17 6 - 19 20 - 13 18 - 15 22 - 11 5 - 12 7 - 10 1 - 16 3 - 14 9

18 12/05/26 20 - 22 16 - 10 14 - 12 21 - 19 7 - 1 23 - 17 3 - 5 6 - 4 15 - 9 2 - 8 11 - 13 18

19 19/05/26 16 - 12 14 - 10 22 - 18 3 - 7 23 - 19 1 - 5 17 - 21 11 - 15 8 - 4 13 - 9 2 - 6 20

20 26/05/26 17 - 9 19 - 11 21 - 13 23 - 15 10 - 2 12 - 4 14 - 6 16 - 8 18 - 1 20 - 3 22 - 5 7

21 02/06/26 23 - 13 21 - 15 19 - 9 17 - 11 14 - 8 16 - 6 10 - 4 12 - 2 22 - 7 18 - 3 20 - 1 5

22 09/06/26 19 - 15 17 - 13 23 - 11 21 - 9 16 - 4 14 - 2 12 - 8 10 - 6 22 - 1 20 - 7 18 - 5 3

23 16/06/26 21 - 11 23 - 9 17 - 15 19 - 13 12 - 6 10 - 8 16 - 2 14 - 4 20 - 5 18 - 7 22 - 3 1

24 23/06/26 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14 15 - 16 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 23

25 30/06/26 7 - 6 5 - 8 3 - 2 1 - 4 15 - 14 13 - 16 11 - 10 9 - 12 23 - 22 19 - 18 17 - 20 21

26 07/07/26 3 - 8 1 - 6 7 - 4 5 - 2 11 - 16 9 - 14 15 - 12 13 - 10 17 - 22 23 - 20 21 - 18 19

27 14/07/26 5 - 4 7 - 2 1 - 8 3 - 6 13 - 12 15 - 10 9 - 16 11 - 14 21 - 20 23 - 18 19 - 22 17

28 21/07/26 18 - 14 20 - 16 10 - 22 23 - 3 17 - 5 7 - 19 21 - 1 8 - 11 2 - 13 4 - 15 6 - 9 12

29 28/07/26 10 - 18 20 - 12 22 - 14 17 - 1 19 - 3 5 - 21 23 - 7 2 - 9 4 - 11 6 - 13 8 - 15 16

30 04/08/26 22 - 16 12 - 18 20 - 14 7 - 21 1 - 23 17 - 3 5 - 19 15 - 6 9 - 8 11 - 2 13 - 4 10

31 11/08/26 9 - 1 11 - 3 13 - 5 15 - 7 2 - 18 4 - 20 6 - 22 10 - 17 12 - 19 14 - 21 16 - 23 8

32 18/08/26 13 - 7 15 - 5 9 - 3 11 - 1 8 - 22 4 - 18 2 - 20 14 - 23 16 - 21 10 - 19 12 - 17 6

33 25/08/26 15 - 3 13 - 1 11 - 7 9 - 5 2 - 22 8 - 20 6 - 18 16 - 19 14 - 17 12 - 23 10 - 21 4

34 01/09/26 11 - 5 9 - 7 15 - 1 13 - 3 6 - 20 8 - 18 4 - 22 12 - 21 10 - 23 16 - 17 14 - 19 2

35 08/09/26 18 - 20 14 - 16 12 - 10 19 - 17 5 - 7 21 - 23 1 - 3 4 - 2 13 - 15 8 - 6 9 - 11 22

36 15/09/26 12 - 22 10 - 20 18 - 16 5 - 23 3 - 21 19 - 1 7 - 17 13 - 8 11 - 6 9 - 4 15 - 2 14

37 22/09/26 2 - 17 4 - 19 6 - 21 8 - 23 18 - 9 20 - 11 22 - 13 1 - 10 3 - 12 5 - 14 7 - 16 15

38 29/09/26 6 - 23 8 - 21 2 - 19 4 - 17 22 - 15 18 - 11 20 - 9 7 - 14 5 - 16 3 - 10 1 - 12 13

39 06/10/26 8 - 19 6 - 17 4 - 23 2 - 21 22 - 9 20 - 15 18 - 13 3 - 16 1 - 14 7 - 12 5 - 10 11

40 13/10/26 4 - 21 2 - 23 8 - 17 6 - 19 20 - 13 18 - 15 22 - 11 5 - 12 7 - 10 1 - 16 3 - 14 9

41 20/10/26 20 - 22 16 - 10 14 - 12 21 - 19 7 - 1 23 - 17 3 - 5 6 - 4 15 - 9 2 - 8 11 - 13 18

42 27/10/26 16 - 12 14 - 10 22 - 18 3 - 7 23 - 19 1 - 5 17 - 21 11 - 15 8 - 4 13 - 9 2 - 6 20

43 03/11/26 17 - 9 19 - 11 21 - 13 23 - 15 10 - 2 12 - 4 14 - 6 16 - 8 18 - 1 20 - 3 22 - 5 7

44 10/11/26 23 - 13 21 - 15 19 - 9 17 - 11 14 - 8 16 - 6 10 - 4 12 - 2 22 - 7 18 - 3 20 - 1 5

45 17/11/26 19 - 15 17 - 13 23 - 11 21 - 9 16 - 4 14 - 2 12 - 8 10 - 6 22 - 1 20 - 7 18 - 5 3

46 24/11/26 21 - 11 23 - 9 17 - 15 19 - 13 12 - 6 10 - 8 16 - 2 14 - 4 20 - 5 18 - 7 22 - 3 1

01/12/26

08/12/26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
EVERY TUESDAY @ 8.15pm  EXCEPT EVE & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

*** LEAGUE SCHEDULE ***

Week Date
LANE ASSIGNMENT

CHINESE NEW YEAR DAY 1

MASTER'S EVENT : CHECK IN : 7.45pm   ROLL OFF : 8.30pm

NEW SEASON - 16th FOURSOME LEAGUE

TEAM CAPTAIN TEAM CAPTAIN

TEAM A³ ALEX HEIZAN 13 BLACK KNIGHT BERNARD SEE

COOL STRIKE JEFFREY 14 TEAM F&S MUHD NIZAM

ROMALEOS MUNIRA MAHBOB 15 REVOLUTION RAY SOH

NOBODY RULES NOBODY NESS 16 MISFITS STRIKERS JENNIFER

15 FIVE JACKSON YEO 17 ALL FOR ONE EDDIE YAP

REVIVAL TEAM ZARRY 18 CONQUERORS ALVIN SEOW

ASSASSINS HANAFI CASMAN 19 ROLLIN 99 ANDRE LEE

E'CLIPSE NINA 20 C.C.R.T SHAFIE

PRESTIGE AINON HMTAIB 21 CLASSIC BOWLERS MUHD JURAIMI

KNIGHTS DORAY 24 BYE TEAM BYE TEAM

4 U 2 BOWL YUSOFF 22 B.I.B MUHD LATIF

STORM RIDERS HASSAN HUSSEIN 23 X-FREEDOM FAIZ HARON

NOBODY RULES NOBODY



Week 1

Current Current Week 1 Previous Previous Points

Total Points Total Pinfalls w / h'dcp Total Pinfalls Total Points Won Won Lost

1 X-FREEDOM 20 0 0 20 20 0

2 15 FIVE 18 2161 2161 18 18 2

3 MISFITS STRIKERS 16 2346 2346 16 16 4

4 CONQUERORS 16 2135 2135 16 16 4

5 STORM RIDERS 15 2079 2079 15 15 5

6 BLACK KNIGHT 13 2189 2189 13 13 7

7 COOL STRIKE 13 2180 2180 13 13 7

8 ROLLIN 99 12 2309 2309 12 12 8

9 CLASSIC BOWLERS 12 2032 2032 12 12 8

10 E'CLIPSE 12 1938 1938 12 12 8

11 4U2 BOWL 11 2241 2241 11 11 9

12 NOBODY RULES NOBODY 10 2263 2263 10 10 10

13 ROMALEOS 10 2211 2211 10 10 10

14 PRESTIGE 9 2209 2209 9 9 11

15 C.C.R.T 8 2216 2216 8 8 12

16 ASSASSINS 8 2004 2004 8 8 12

17 B.I.B 8 1959 1959 8 8 12

18 TEAM Aᶾ 7 2092 2092 7 7 13

19 TEAM F&S 7 2051 2051 7 7 13

20 KNIGHTS 5 1993 1993 5 5 15

21 REVOLUTION 4 2066 2066 4 4 16

22 ALL FOR ONE 4 2009 2009 4 4 16

23 REVIVAL TEAM 2 1889 1889 2 2 18

24 BYE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 20

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

Pos Team Name
Week 1

OVERALL TEAM STANDING 6-Jan-26



Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

WILFRYD M 0 173 202 183 558 173 0 202 0 183 0 558 0 0

RAINEY M 0 139 146 175 460 139 0 146 0 175 1 460 0 1

MAX M 0 137 222 161 520 137 0 222 1 161 0 520 0 1

GABRIEL M 0 152 224 178 554 152 0 224 1 178 1 554 1 3

Scratch Total 601 794 697 2092

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 601 794 697 2092 601 0 794 1 697 1 2092 0 7

Point Won 7

Point Lost 13

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AJ M 0 191 219 224 634 191 1 219 1 224 1 634 1 4

WAN M 0 181 159 170 510 181 1 159 1 170 0 510 1 3

JEFFERY M 0 172 218 162 552 172 1 218 0 162 1 552 1 3

RAZAK M 0 173 190 121 484 173 1 190 0 121 0 484 0 1

Scratch Total 717 786 677 2180

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 717 786 677 2180 717 1 786 0 677 0 2180 1 13

Point Won 13

Point Lost 7

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

FADZREEN M 0 186 233 198 617 186 1 233 1 198 1 617 1 4

SUFFIAN M 0 136 143 153 432 136 0 143 0 153 0 432 0 0

JUMARI M 0 177 193 192 562 177 0 193 0 192 1 562 0 1

NORHAIZUL M 0 224 183 193 600 224 1 183 1 193 1 600 1 4

Scratch Total 723 752 736 2211

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 723 752 736 2211 723 0 752 1 736 0 2211 0 10

Point Won 10

Point Lost 10

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

NAISAH NESS F 15 141 160 178 479 156 0 175 0 193 0 524 0 0

SHARON ANG F 15 206 151 208 565 221 1 166 1 223 1 610 1 4

HAMIDAH F 15 189 190 170 549 204 1 205 1 185 0 594 1 3

LATIFF M 0 181 170 184 535 181 0 170 0 184 0 535 0 0

Scratch Total 717 671 740 2128

Handicap 45 45 45 135

Total 762 716 785 2263 762 1 716 0 785 1 2263 1 10

Point Won 10

Point Lost 10

ROMALEOS # 3

3

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

TEAM Aᶾ # 1

1

COOL STRIKE # 2

NOBODY RULES NOBODY # 4

4

2



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

JESSICA ONG F 15 175 191 162 528 190 1 206 0 177 1 573 1 3

JACKSON YEO M 0 168 182 176 526 168 1 182 1 176 0 526 1 3

YONG KAI M 0 187 169 159 515 187 1 169 1 159 1 515 1 4

HANIS M -10 178 212 187 577 168 1 202 1 177 1 547 1 4

Scratch Total 708 754 684 2146

Handicap 5 5 5 15

Total 713 759 689 2161 713 1 759 1 689 1 2161 1 18

Point Won 18

Point Lost 2

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ELFE M 0 151 219 145 515 151 0 219 1 145 0 515 0 1

AZMIL M 0 152 149 179 480 152 0 149 0 179 1 480 0 1

MAMES M 0 129 150 136 415 129 0 150 0 136 0 415 0 0

SANI M 0 147 161 171 479 147 0 161 0 171 0 479 0 0

Scratch Total 579 679 631 1889

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 579 679 631 1889 579 0 679 0 631 0 1889 0 2

Point Won 2

Point Lost 18

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ZUL M 0 145 174 137 456 145 0 174 1 137 0 456 0 1

HADI M 0 134 191 205 530 134 0 191 1 205 1 530 1 3

HANAPEPE M 0 246 115 191 552 246 1 115 0 191 0 552 0 1

JIBBS M 0 164 153 149 466 164 0 153 0 149 0 466 0 0

Scratch Total 689 633 682 2004

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 689 633 682 2004 689 0 633 1 682 1 2004 1 8

Point Won 8

Point Lost 12

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

NATASHA F 15 182 143 126 451 197 1 158 0 141 1 496 1 3

RASHIDI M 0 152 108 109 369 152 1 108 0 109 0 369 0 1

YATIM M 0 192 161 200 553 192 0 161 1 200 1 553 1 3

MCKEAN M 0 173 164 183 520 173 1 164 1 183 1 520 1 4

Scratch Total 699 576 618 1893

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 714 591 633 1938 714 1 591 0 633 0 1938 0 12

Point Won 12

Point Lost 8

REVIVAL TEAM # 6

6

ASSASSINS # 7

E'CLIPSE # 8

15 FIVE # 5

7

5

8



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 185 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

JOCELYN GOH F 15 128 233 173 534 143 0 248 1 188 1 579 1 3

ALEX LIEW M 0 155 164 192 511 155 0 164 0 192 1 511 0 1

ERIC TAN M 0 136 185 234 555 136 0 185 1 234 1 555 1 3

BAN LEE M 0 189 168 207 564 189 0 168 0 207 0 564 0 0

Scratch Total 608 750 806 2164

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 623 765 821 2209 623 0 765 1 821 1 2209 0 9

Point Won 9

Point Lost 11

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

IFQAH F 15 196 161 147 504 211 1 176 0 162 0 549 0 1

YUSOFF BAI M 0 169 205 145 519 169 1 205 1 145 0 519 1 3

OSMAN M 0 209 137 207 553 209 1 137 0 207 0 553 0 1

HARIF A M 0 214 170 236 620 214 1 170 1 236 1 620 1 4

Scratch Total 788 673 735 2196

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 803 688 750 2241 803 1 688 0 750 0 2241 1 11

Point Won 11

Point Lost 9

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

OMG F 15 150 158 144 452 165 0 173 1 159 1 497 1 3

JAS M 0 197 157 184 538 197 1 157 0 184 1 538 1 3

JACKY M 0 153 199 181 533 153 1 199 1 181 0 533 1 3

KIKI M 0 156 193 162 511 156 1 193 0 162 1 511 0 2

Scratch Total 656 707 671 2034

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 671 722 686 2079 671 1 722 1 686 1 2079 1 15

Point Won 15

Point Lost 5

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

LALITHAL F 15 166 131 136 433 181 1 146 0 151 0 478 0 1

RAVIKUMAR M 0 162 181 148 491 162 0 181 1 148 0 491 0 1

VIJAYACHELVAN M 0 140 153 190 483 140 0 153 0 190 1 483 0 1

A THENESHKUMAR M 0 155 225 161 541 155 0 225 1 161 0 541 1 2

Scratch Total 623 690 635 1948

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 638 705 650 1993 638 0 705 0 650 0 1993 0 5

Point Won 5

Point Lost 15

KNIGHTS # 12

PRESTIGE # 9

12

11

STORM RIDERS # 11

9

10

4U2 BOWL # 10



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

SAM M 0 132 198 222 552 132 0 198 1 222 1 552 1 3

HARRY KHOO M 0 171 175 191 537 171 0 175 1 191 1 537 1 3

STANLEY TAN M 0 204 169 164 537 204 1 169 0 164 0 537 0 1

ALEX WONG M 0 170 192 201 563 170 0 192 1 201 1 563 1 3

Scratch Total 677 734 778 2189

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 677 734 778 2189 677 0 734 1 778 1 2189 1 13

Point Won 13

Point Lost 7

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ZACK M 0 136 141 146 423 136 1 141 0 146 0 423 0 1

TAHIR M 0 181 148 175 504 181 1 148 0 175 0 504 0 1

CHANDRAN M 0 194 214 175 583 194 0 214 1 175 1 583 1 3

OSMAN TIK M 0 212 141 188 541 212 1 141 0 188 0 541 0 1

Scratch Total 723 644 684 2051

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 723 644 684 2051 723 1 644 0 684 0 2051 0 7

Point Won 7

Point Lost 13

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AZMI M 0 157 152 138 447 157 1 152 0 138 0 447 0 1

RAY M 0 154 199 200 553 154 0 199 1 200 1 553 0 2

HAOWEI M 0 131 199 159 489 131 0 199 1 159 0 489 0 1

HAFIZ M 0 192 170 215 577 192 0 170 0 215 0 577 0 0

Scratch Total 634 720 712 2066

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 634 720 712 2066 634 0 720 0 712 0 2066 0 4

Point Won 4

Point Lost 16

15

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

JENNIFER F 15 138 173 172 483 153 0 188 1 187 1 528 1 3

ROHEZAN M 0 200 175 183 558 200 1 175 0 183 0 558 1 2

LAWRENCE M 0 189 196 234 619 189 1 196 0 234 1 619 1 3

XANDREI M 0 209 199 233 641 209 1 199 1 233 1 641 1 4

Scratch Total 736 743 822 2301

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 751 758 837 2346 751 1 758 1 837 1 2346 1 16

Point Won 16

Point Lost 4

13

BLACK KNIGHT # 13

TEAM F&S # 14

16

15

REVOLUTION # 15

MISFITS STRIKERS # 16

14



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

NFO F 15 176 127 108 411 191 1 142 0 123 0 456 0 1

SANI M 0 189 171 180 540 189 0 171 0 180 0 540 0 0

IBRAHIM M 0 169 170 183 522 169 0 170 1 183 1 522 1 3

MUHAMMAD M 0 189 171 131 491 189 0 171 0 131 0 491 0 0

Scratch Total 723 639 602 1964

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 738 654 617 2009 738 0 654 0 617 0 2009 0 4

Point Won 4

Point Lost 16

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

PETER M 0 174 177 159 510 174 0 177 1 159 1 510 1 3

DANIAL M 0 203 177 198 578 203 1 177 1 198 1 578 1 4

RYAN M 0 175 127 169 471 175 1 127 0 169 0 471 0 1

ALVIN M 0 194 194 188 576 194 1 194 1 188 1 576 1 4

Scratch Total 746 675 714 2135

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 746 675 714 2135 746 1 675 1 714 1 2135 1 16

Point Won 16

Point Lost 4

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

KK LEE M 0 157 159 156 472 157 0 159 1 156 0 472 1 2

JASON HON M 0 184 179 177 540 184 1 179 1 177 1 540 1 4

CHAI M 0 190 279 233 702 190 0 279 1 233 1 702 1 3

RICK TAN M 0 191 234 170 595 191 0 234 0 170 0 595 0 0

Scratch Total 722 851 736 2309

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 722 851 736 2309 722 0 851 1 736 1 2309 1 12

Point Won 12

Point Lost 8

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ANAQY M 0 159 149 161 469 159 1 149 0 161 1 469 0 2

MUHAMMAD M 0 181 159 151 491 181 0 159 0 151 0 491 0 0

HASHIM M 0 237 173 178 588 237 1 173 0 178 0 588 0 1

SHAFIE M 0 214 241 213 668 214 1 241 1 213 1 668 1 4

Scratch Total 791 722 703 2216

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 791 722 703 2216 791 1 722 0 703 0 2216 0 8

Point Won 8

Point Lost 12

18

17

ALL FOR ONE # 17

CONQUERORS # 18

ROLLIN 99 # 19

19

C.C.R.T # 20

20

TRANSFER TO LANE 23 -24

TRANSFER TO LANE 23 -24



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AARON M 0 120 121 174 415 120 1 121 0 174 1 415 0 2

DESMOND M 0 151 192 150 493 151 0 192 1 150 0 493 0 1

KENNY M 0 204 158 177 539 204 1 158 0 177 1 539 1 3

GOH YU XUAN M 0 237 181 167 585 237 1 181 1 167 1 585 1 4

Scratch Total 712 652 668 2032

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 712 652 668 2032 712 1 652 0 668 0 2032 1 12

Point Won 12

Point Lost 8

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

RAFA M 0 105 203 161 469 105 0 203 1 161 0 469 1 2

ANDI M 0 155 152 200 507 155 1 152 0 200 1 507 1 3

CRIS M 0 175 178 169 522 175 0 178 1 169 0 522 0 1

NORISHAM S7 M 0 142 173 146 461 142 0 173 0 146 0 461 0 0

Scratch Total 577 706 676 1959

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 577 706 676 1959 577 0 706 1 676 1 1959 0 8

Point Won 8

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Point Lost 12

B.I.B # 22

22

CLASSIC BOWLERS # 21

21



w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 2309 ROLLIN 99 2309 1 1 2263 NOBODY RULES NOBODY 2128 1

2 2301 MISFITS STRIKERS 2346 1 2 2241 4U2 BOWL 2196 1

3 2216 C.C.R.T 2216 1 3 2211 ROMALEOS 2211 1

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 851 ROLLIN 99 851 1 1 803 4U2 BOWL 788 1

2 822 MISFITS STRIKERS 837 1 2 794 TEAM A3 794 1

3 806 PRESTIGE 821 1 3 791 C.C.R.T 791 1

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 702 CHAI - ROLLIN 99 702 1 1 634 AJ - COOL STRIKE 634 1

2 668 SHAFIE - C.C.R.T 668 1 2 620 HARIF A - 4U2 BOWL 620 1

3 641 XANDREI - MISFITS STRIKERS 641 1 3 619 LAWRENCE - MISFITS STRIKERS 619 1

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 279 CHAI - ROLLIN 99 279 1 1 237 HASHIM - C.C.R.T 237 1
2 246 HANAPEPE - ASSASSINS 246 1 2 237 GOH YU XUAN - CLASSIC BOWLERS 237 1
3 241 SHAFIE - C.C.R.T 241 1 3 236 HARIF A - 4U2 BOWL 236 1

w / h'cp Week LADIES HIGH SERIES + HCP Scratch Week
1 565 SHARON ANG - NOBODY RULES NOBODY 610 1 1 573 JESSICA ONG - 15 FIVE 528 1

2 549 HAMIDAH - NOBODY RULES NOBODY 594 1 2 549 IFQAH - 4U2 BOWL 504 1

3 534 JOCELYN GOH - PRESTIGE 579 1 3 528 JENNIFER - MISFITS STRIKERS 483 1

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 233 JOCELYN GOH - PRESTIGE 248 1 1 206 JESSICA ONG - 15 FIVE 191 1

2 208 SHARON ANG - NOBODY RULES NOBODY 223 1 2 205 HAMIDAH - NOBODY RULES NOBODY 190 1

3 196 IFQAH - 4U2 BOWL 211 1 3 197 NATASHA - E'CLIPSE 182 1

LADIES HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH

MEN HIGH GAME -  SCRATCH MEN HIGH GAME + HCP

LADIES HIGH GAME - SCRATCH LADIES HIGH GAME + HCP

TEAM HIGH GAME + HCP

MEN HIGH SERIES + HCP

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 1

TEAM HIGH SERIES + HCPTEAM HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH

TEAM HIGH GAME - SCRATCH

MEN HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH



WEEK 1

ADJUST

1.1 WILFRYD M 7 558 558 0 0 558 3 186

1.2 RAINEY M 21 460 460 15 15 475 3 158

1.3 MAX M 11 520 520 13 13 533 3 178

1.4 GABRIEL M 8 554 554 0 0 554 3 185

1.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

Bowler 

I/D
TEAM A3 #1 Sex Gms Avg

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Overall 

Scratch 

Total



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

2.1 AJ M 0 634 634 0 0 634 3 211

2.2 WAN M 15 510 510 0 0 510 3 170

2.3 JEFFERY M 8 552 552 0 0 552 3 184

2.4 RAZAK M 15 484 484 29 29 513 3 171

2.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
COOL STRIKE #2 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

3.1 FADZREEN M 0 617 617 0 0 617 3 206

3.2 SUFFIAN M 25 432 432 21 21 453 3 151

3.3 JUMARI M 6 562 562 0 0 562 3 187

3.4 NORHAIZUL M 0 600 600 0 0 600 3 200

3.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
ROMALEOS #3 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

4.1 LATIFF M 11 535 535 0 0 535 3 178

4.2 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.3 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.16 NAISAH NESS F 27 479 479 0 0 479 3 160

4.17 SHARON ANG F 8 565 565 0 0 565 3 188

4.18 HAMIDAH F 11 549 549 0 0 549 3 183

Bowler 

I/D
NOBODY RULES NOBODY #4 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

5.1 JACKSON YEO M 12 526 526 0 0 526 3 175

5.2 YONG KAI M 14 515 515 0 0 515 3 172

5.3 HANIS M -10 577 577 0 0 577 3 192

5.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.18 JESSICA ONG F 16 528 528 0 0 528 3 176

Bowler 

I/D
15 FIVE #5 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

6.1 ELFE M 13 515 515 5 5 520 3 173

6.2 AZMIL M 20 480 480 1 1 481 3 160

6.3 MAMES M 25 415 415 35 35 450 3 150

6.4 SANI M 20 479 479 3 3 482 3 161

6.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
REVIVAL TEAM #6 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

7.1 ZUL M 21 456 456 18 18 474 3 158

7.2 HADI M 9 530 530 16 16 546 3 182

7.3 HANAPEPE M 2 552 552 35 35 587 3 196

7.4 JIBBS M 22 466 466 1 1 467 3 156

7.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
ASSASSINS #7 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

8.1 RASHIDI M 25 369 369 83 83 452 3 151

8.2 YATIM M 8 553 553 0 0 553 3 184

8.3 MCKEAN M 13 520 520 0 0 520 3 173

8.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.18 NATASHA F 32 451 451 4 4 455 3 152

Bowler 

I/D
E'CLIPSE #8 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

9.1 ALEX LIEW M 15 511 511 0 0 511 3 170

9.2 ERIC TAN M 5 555 555 14 14 569 3 190

9.3 BAN LEE M 6 564 564 0 0 564 3 188

9.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.18 JOCELYN GOH F 14 534 534 2 2 536 3 179

Bowler 

I/D
PRESTIGE #9 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

10.1 YUSOFF BAI M 13 519 519 5 5 524 3 175

10.2 OSMAN M 6 553 553 13 13 566 3 189

10.3 HARIF A M 0 620 620 0 0 620 3 207

10.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.18 IFQAH F 21 504 504 0 0 504 3 168

Bowler 

I/D
4U2 BOWL #10 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

11.1 JAS M 10 538 538 0 0 538 3 179

11.2 JACKY M 11 533 533 0 0 533 3 178

11.3 KIKI M 15 511 511 0 0 511 3 170

11.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.18 OMG F 33 452 452 0 0 452 3 151

Bowler 

I/D
STORM RIDERS #11 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

12.1 RAVIKUMAR M 18 491 491 2 2 493 3 164

12.2 VIJAYACHELVAN M 18 483 483 10 10 493 3 164

12.3 A THENESKUMAR M 10 541 541 0 0 541 3 180

12.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.18 LALITHAL F 35 433 433 0 0 433 3 144

Bowler 

I/D
KNIGHTS #12 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

13.1 SAM M 5 552 552 18 18 570 3 190

13.2 HARRY KHOO M 11 537 537 0 0 537 3 179

13.3 STANLEY TAN M 11 537 537 0 0 537 3 179

13.4 ALEX WONG M 6 563 563 0 0 563 3 188

13.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
BLACK KNIGHT #13 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

14.1 ZACK M 25 423 423 27 27 450 3 150

14.2 TAHIR M 16 504 504 2 2 506 3 169

14.3 CHANDRAN M 3 583 583 0 0 583 3 194

14.4 OSMAN TIK M 8 541 541 9 9 550 3 183

14.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
TEAM F&S #14 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

15.1 AZMI M 24 447 447 12 12 459 3 153

15.2 RAY M 8 553 553 0 0 553 3 184

15.3 HAOWEI M 15 489 489 19 19 508 3 169

15.4 HAFIZ M 4 577 577 0 0 577 3 192

15.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
REVOLUTION #15 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

16.1 ROHEZAN M 7 558 558 0 0 558 3 186

16.2 LAWRENCE M 0 619 619 0 0 619 3 206

16.3 XANDREI M 0 641 641 0 0 641 3 214

16.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.18 JENNIFER F 26 483 483 0 0 483 3 161

Bowler 

I/D
MISFITS STRIKERS #16 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

17.1 SANI M 10 540 540 0 0 540 3 180

17.2 IBRAHIM M 13 522 522 0 0 522 3 174

17.3 MUHAMMAD M 15 491 491 19 19 510 3 170

17.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17..5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.18 NFO F 35 411 411 25 25 436 3 145

Bowler 

I/D
ALL FOR ONE #17 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

18.1 PETER M 15 510 510 0 0 510 3 170

18.2 DANIAL M 4 578 578 0 0 578 3 193

18.3 RYAN M 18 471 471 23 23 494 3 165

18.4 ALVIN M 4 576 576 0 0 576 3 192

18.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
CONQUERORS #18 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

19.1 KK LEE M 21 472 472 0 0 472 3 157

19.2 JASON HON M 10 540 540 0 0 540 3 180

19.3 CHAI M 0 702 702 0 0 702 3 234

19.4 RICK TAN M 1 595 595 0 0 595 3 198

19.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
ROLLIN 99 #19 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

20.1 ANAQY M 22 469 469 1 1 470 3 157

20.2 MUHAMMAD M 18 491 491 0 0 491 3 164

20.3 HASHIM M 2 588 588 0 0 588 3 196

20.4 SHAFIE M 0 668 668 0 0 668 3 223

20.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
C.C.R.T #20 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

21.1 AARON M 21 415 415 59 59 474 3 158

21.2 DESMOND M 18 493 493 0 0 493 3 164

21.3 KENNY M 10 539 539 0 0 539 3 180

21.4 GOH YU XUAN M 3 585 585 0 0 585 3 195

21.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1

Bowler 

I/D
CLASSIC BOWLER #21 Sex

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

22.1 RAFA M 14 469 469 45 45 514 3 171

22.2 ANDI M 16 507 507 0 0 507 3 169

22.3 CRIS M 13 522 522 0 0 522 3 174

22.4 NORISHAM S7 M 21 461 461 12 12 473 3 158

22.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
B.I.B #22 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 1

ADJUST

23.1 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.2 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.3 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.4 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.5 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowler 

I/D
X-FREEDOM #23 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 1 Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score



1 TEAM A³ $140.00 24/Dec/25 $250.00 24/Dec/25

2 COOL STRIKE $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

3 ROMALEOS $140.00 23/Dec/25 $250.00 23/Dec/25

4 NOBODY RULES NOBODY $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

5 15 FIVE $140.00 19/Dec/25 $250.00 19/Dec/25

6 REVIVAL TEAM $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

7 ASSASSINS $140.00 2/Jan/26 $250.00 2/Jan/26

8 E'CLIPSE $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

9 PRESTIGE $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

10 4U2 BOWL $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

11 STORM RIDERS $140.00 23/Dec/25 $250.00 23/Dec/25

12 KNIGHTS $140.00 22/Dec/25 $250.00 22/Dec/25

13 BLACK KNIGHT $140.00 29/Dec/25 $250.00 29/Dec/25

14 TEAM F&S $140.00 19/Dec/25 $250.00 19/Dec/25

15 REVOLUTION $140.00 19/Dec/25 $250.00 19/Dec/25

16 MISFITS STRIKERS $140.00 23/Dec/25 $250.00 23/Dec/25

17 ALL FOR ONE $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

18 CONQUERORS $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

19 ROLLIN 99 $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

20 C.C.R.T $140.00 $250.00

21 CLASSIC BOWLERS $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

22 B.I.B $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

23 X-FREEDOM $140.00 $250.00

PAYMENT DATE

WALKOVER DEPOSIT & REGISTRATION FEE PAYMENT RECORD

Team TEAM NAME
WALKOVER 

DEPOSIT
PAYMENT DATE TROPHY FUND


